

VIDLI RESTAURANTS LIMITED

Reg Office:-D-09, Eastern Business District, LBS Road, Bhandup West, Mumbai 400078.

•T: +91 74000 58768 •W: www.kamatsindia.com •E: cs@kamatsindia.com

CIN: L55101MH2007PLC173446

Date: 16th November, 2024

To
Listing Department
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400001

Script Code: 539659
Script ID: VIDLI

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement.

Pursuant to Regulation 30 read with 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, enclosed is the newspaper advertisement which was published in Business Standard (English Newspaper) and in Mumbai Lakshdeep (Marathi Newspaper) on 16th November, 2024 containing, inter alia, Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2024.

Kindly take the same in your records.

Thanking You
For Vidli Restaurants Limited

Dr. Vikram V. Kamat
Managing Director
DIN: 00556284
Encl: a/a



VITS
HOTELS & RESORTS





VIDL RESTAURANTS LIMITED

CIN No: L55101MH2007PLC173446
 Registered Office: Kamats Legacy, D-39, Eastern Business District, LBS Road, Bhandup West, Mumbai - 400078.
 Tel No: 7400557689 Website: www.kamatindia.com Email ID: cs@kamatindia.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON SEPTEMBER 30, 2024

Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated					
	Quarter ended		Half year ended		Year ended	Quarter ended		Half year ended		Year ended	
	30.09.2024	30.06.2024	30.09.2023	30.06.2023	31.03.2024	30.09.2024	30.06.2024	30.09.2023	30.06.2023	31.03.2024	
Total Income	527.72	513.39	385.83	1,041.11	863.53	1,823.54	883.10	861.96	6,106.02	1,328.87	3,021.35
Net Profit/(Loss) before exceptional items and tax	8.24	5.72	28.42	13.86	74.07	107.12	17.70	23.25	54.52	40.95	138.59
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax (after exceptional items)	8.24	5.72	28.42	13.86	74.07	107.12	17.70	23.25	54.52	40.95	138.59
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax)	6.25	4.77	20.86	11.62	54.89	69.99	13.16	17.16	40.17	30.32	102.43
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	4.62	5.58	21.97	10.20	54.28	73.23	10.84	17.66	40.27	28.50	101.41
Paid up equity share capital (Face value of equity share Rs 10/- each)	10	10	10	10	10	10	10	10	10	10	10
Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	783.81	-	-	-	-	928.58
a) EPS Basic (Rs.)	0.05	0.04	0.19	0.09	0.51	0.64	0.11	0.14	0.34	0.25	0.86
b) EPS Diluted (Rs.)	0.05	0.04	0.17	0.09	0.42	0.62	0.11	0.14	0.32	0.25	0.80

Note: 1. The above standalone and consolidated results have been prepared in accordance with guidelines issued by Securities and Exchange Board of India (SEBI) and the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30 September, 2024, filed with the BSE Ltd. under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the above Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website- www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website www.kamatindia.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of VIDLI RESTAURANTS LIMITED sd/-
 Dr. Vikram V. Kamat Managing Director DIN: 0056294

Place : Mumbai
 Date : 14th November, 2024



CIN - L28100MH1968PLC014156
 Registered office: 1076, Dr. E. Moses Road, Worli, Mumbai - 400018; E-mail id: share@oci-india.com
 website: www.oriconenterprises.com; Tel. no: 022-45226600; Fax No: 022-24963055

Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter/Half Year Ended September 30, 2024

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		
		30.09.2024	30.06.2024	30.09.2023	30.09.2024	30.06.2023	31.03.2024
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	4,227.95	3,150.19	2,907.55	7,378.14	5,020.71	14,655.50
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	474.51	(599.08)	(215.52)	(124.58)	(825.72)	(1,830.17)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	474.51	(599.08)	140.25	(124.58)	(489.95)	(1,030.31)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) - Continuing Operations	328.29	(461.90)	182.54	(133.61)	(268.00)	44.23
5	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax from Discontinued Operations	12,532.04	1,203.40	5,220.07	13,735.44	1,824.18	29,566.64
6	Net Profit/(Loss) after Tax for the period	12,860.34	741.49	704.61	13,601.83	1,564.16	30,007.87
7	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	18,762.18	827.30	3,664.94	19,568.48	1,062.19	15,003.05
8	Equity Share Capital	3140.95	3140.95	3140.95	3140.95	3140.95	3140.95
9	Other Equity / (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	9,567.21
10	Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Face Value Rs. 2/- each) - From Continuing Operation	0.21	(0.30)	0.12	(0.09)	(0.17)	0.03
11	Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Face Value Rs. 2/- each) - From Discontinued Operation	7.88	0.77	0.33	8.75	1.17	1.88
12	Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Face Value Rs. 2/- each)	8.19	0.47	0.45	8.66	1.00	1.91

Key Unaudited Standalone Financial Information for the Quarter/Half Year Ended September 30, 2024

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		
		30.09.2024	30.06.2024	30.09.2023	30.09.2024	30.06.2023	31.03.2024
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Continuing Operations (Net)	4,140.39	2,935.22	2,744.38	7,075.61	4,857.54	9,996.86
2	Profit / (Loss) Before Tax from Continuing Operations	288.77	(777.01)	(487.86)	(488.24)	(1,389.94)	(3,013.40)
3	Profit / (Loss) after Tax from Continuing Operations	226.16	(626.03)	(345.64)	(399.87)	(1,023.03)	(1,772.18)
4	Profit / (Loss) after Tax from Discontinuing Operations	12,532.04	1,203.40	5,221.11	13,735.44	1,824.18	29,566.64
5	Profit / (Loss) after Tax for the period	12,758.20	577.38	1,764.47	13,335.57	811.16	11,844.46

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter/Half year ended September 30, 2024, filed with the Stock Exchange (in accordance with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015). The full format of the Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on Stock Exchange(s) website (www.sebiindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.oriconenterprises.com).

For Oricon Enterprises Limited Adarsh Sonani Managing Director (DIN: 00192609)

Place : Mumbai
 Date : November 14, 2024

VISA STEEL LIMITED

CIN: L51109OR1996PLC04601
 Registered Office : 11 Ekamra Kanan, Nayapalli, Bhubaneswar 751 015, Odisha Phone: (+91-674) 255 2479, Fax: (+91-674) 255 4661
 website: www.visasteel.com • Email ID for registering Investor Grievances: cs@visasteel.com

Extract of Unaudited Standalone/Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30 September 2024

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	
		30 September 2024	30 September 2023	30 September 2024	30 September 2023	30 September 2024	30 September 2023	30 September 2024	30 September 2023
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	1,508.61	1,894.65	2,858.26	4,248.94	1,508.61	2,858.26	1,508.61	2,858.26
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	(116.61)	(246.53)	(185.75)	(386.50)	(116.61)	(185.75)	(116.61)	(185.75)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	(41.57)	(246.53)	(110.71)	(386.50)	(41.57)	(110.71)	(41.57)	(110.71)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	(41.57)	(246.53)	(110.71)	(386.50)	(41.57)	(110.71)	(41.57)	(110.71)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(41.82)	(245.27)	(111.20)	(383.98)	(41.82)	(111.20)	(41.82)	(111.20)
6	Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10/- each)	1,157.90	1,157.90	1,157.90	1,157.90	1,157.90	1,157.90	1,157.90	1,157.90
7	Other Equity*	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each) (Basic and Diluted)	(0.36)	(2.13)	(0.96)	(3.34)	(0.36)	(0.96)	(0.36)	(0.96)

* Other Equity as on 31 March 2024 stands at Rs.(9598.83) Millions and Rs.(9598.77) Millions respectively for the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results.

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30 September 2024, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30 September 2024 are available on the Company's website: www.visasteel.com and also available on the Stock Exchange websites: www.sebiindia.com & www.bseindia.com.

By Order of the Board
 Sd/- Vishal Agarwal
 Vice Chairman & Managing Director DIN 00121539

Place : Kolkata
 Date : 14 November 2024

THE BOMBAY BURMAH TRADING CORPORATION, LIMITED

Registered Office : Commercial Union House, 9, Wallis Street, Fort, Mumbai 400 011

Extract of unaudited standalone financial results for the quarter and six months ended 30 September 2024

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Six months ended			Year ended
		30/09/2024	30/06/2024	30/09/2023	30/09/2024	30/09/2023	31/03/2024	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
1	Total revenue from operations	7,288.30	6,555.57	7,203.59	13,838.85	13,045.04	26,311.46	
2	(Loss) / profit before exceptional items and tax from continuing operations	(1,355.41)	4,013.02	(1,254.09)	2,683.55	(3,823.78)	456.45	
3	Exceptional items - loss	(116.31)	(2,337.91)	-	(2,454.19)	-	-	
4	(Loss) / profit before tax from continuing operations	(1,471.72)	1,675.08	(1,254.09)	203.36	(3,823.78)	456.45	
5	(Loss) / profit after tax from continuing operations	(1,271.72)	843.08	(1,254.09)	(428.64)	(3,823.78)	(364.60)	
6	Loss before tax from discontinued operations on divestment of coffee business	-	-	(80.56)	-	(193.21)	(23.28)	
7	Net (Loss)/profit for the period / year	(1,271.72)	843.08	(1,254.09)	(428.64)	(4,016.99)	(587.97)	
8	Total comprehensive (loss)/income for the period / year	(884.77)	889.98	(2,396.70)	(94.79)	(4,380.93)	(315.96)	
9	Paid up equity share capital (face value of ₹ 2 each)	4,396.44	4,396.44	4,396.44	4,396.44	4,396.44	4,396.44	
10	Reserves (including revaluation reserve)	17,105.16	18,977.19	13,971.62	17,105.16	13,971.62	18,036.98	
11	Securities premium account	3,637.20	3,637.20	3,637.20	3,637.20	3,637.20	3,637.20	
12	Net worth	18,500.60	20,322.63	15,367.69	18,500.60	15,367.69	19,432.65	
13	Paid up debt capital/ Outstanding debt	38,140.04	30,843.84	68,712.43	38,140.04	68,712.43	38,140.04	
14	Basic and Diluted (Losses) / earnings per equity share (of ₹ 2 each) [not annualised except for the year end]	(1.82)	1.21	(3.08)	(0.63)	(5.47)	(0.52)	
a)	(Losses) / earnings per share from continuing operations (in ₹)	(1.82)	1.21	(3.08)	(0.63)	(5.47)	(0.52)	
b)	(Losses)/earnings per share from discontinued operations (in ₹)	-	-	(0.12)	-	(0.28)	(0.32)	
c)	(Losses)/earnings per share from continuing and discontinued operations (in ₹)	(1.82)	1.21	(3.20)	(0.63)	(5.75)	(0.84)	
15	Capital redemption reserve	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	
16	Debiture redemption reserve	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	
17	Outstanding redeemable preference shares	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	
18	Debt service coverage ratio (in times)	(0.38)	4.22	(0.06)	1.94	0.01	0.17	
19	Interest service coverage ratio (in times)	(0.58)	6.36	(0.10)	2.95	0.08	1.19	
20	Debt equity ratio (Gross) (in times)	2.07	1.53	4.49	2.07	4.49	1.81	

Extract of unaudited consolidated financial results for the quarter and six months ended 30 September 2024

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Six months ended			Year ended
		30/09/2024	30/06/2024	30/09/2023	30/09/2024	30/09/2023	31/03/2024	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
1	Total revenue from operations	476,084.30	433,343.36	452,393.06	909,427.66	861,054.87	1,710,897.15	
2	Profit before exceptional items and tax from continuing operations	79,566.01	70,448.39	67,738.80	150,017.40	96,378.38	258,679.09	
3	Exceptional items loss	(133.31)	(4,801.94)	(5,241.75)	(4,933.25)	(10,263.83)	(10,553.83)	
4	Profit before tax from continuing operations	79,432.70	65,646.45	62,497.05	145,084.15	86,114.55	248,125.26	
5	Profit after tax from continuing operations	509,298.11	482,987.34	397,645.67	509,298.11	397,645.67	461,522.39	
6	Loss before tax from discontinued operations on divestment of coffee business	-	-	(80.56)	-	(193.21)	(23.28)	
7	Net (Loss)/profit for the period / year	51,666.25	47,162.25	41,157.43	98,728.50	47,960.98	188,936.72	
8	Total comprehensive (loss)/income for the period / year	53,517.43	46,499.09	45,264.54	100,016.52	48,088.17	165,710.60	
9	Paid up equity share capital (face value of ₹ 2 each)	4,396.44	4,396.44	4,396.44	4,396.44	4,396.44	4,396.44	
10	Reserves (including revaluation reserve)	509,298.11	482,987.34	397,645.67	509,298.11	397,645.67	461,522.39	
11	Securities premium account	954.43	954.43	954.43	954.43	954.43	954.43	
12	Net worth	672,207.27	7,07,089.25	5,42,613.78	6,72,207.27	5,42,613.78	6,60,436.43	
13	Paid up debt capital/ Outstanding debt	292,815.84	155,020.58	550,787.18	292,815.84	550,787.18	213,446.29	
14	Basic and Diluted Earnings / (Losses) per equity share (of ₹ 2 each) [not annualised except for the year end]	36.22	31.86	17.60	68.08	(4.61)	91.51	
a)	Earnings/(Losses) per share from continuing operations (in ₹)	36.22	31.86	17.60	68.08	(4.61)	91.51	
b)	Losses per share from discontinued operations (in ₹)	-	-	(0.12)	-	(0.28)	(0.32)	
c)	Earnings/(Losses) per share from continuing and discontinued operations	36.22	31.86	17.48	68.08	(4.89)	91.19	
15	Capital redemption reserve	201.64	201.64	200.48	201.64	200.48	201.64	
16	Debiture redemption reserve	14.62	14.62	14.62	14.62	14.62	14.62	
17	Outstanding redeemable preference shares	-	-	-	-	-	-	
18	Debt service coverage ratio (in times)	9.59	1.11	2.45	2.08	3.80	2.07	
19	Interest service coverage ratio (in times)	24.15	26.10	5.87	25.04	4.94	8.57	
20	Debt equity ratio (in times)	0.44	0.22	1.02	0.44	1.02	0.33	

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results for the quarter and six months ended 30th September 2024 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 and 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited financial results for the quarter and six months are available on the website of stock exchanges www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Corporation's website www.bbtcl.com
 2. The above financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board at its meeting held on 14 November 2024.
 3. The limited review for the quarter and six months ended has been carried

